All men and women not at risk of pregnancy on DTG

All men and women on DTG

DTG
introduction

DTG
introduction

DTG
introduction

DTG
introduction

2010 2020 2030 2040

0%

20%

40%

60%

0%

20%

40%

60%

0%

20%

40%

60%

0%

20%

40%

60%

Calendar year

N
N

R
T

I T
D

R
 (

in
 %

)

B
DTG
introduction

DTG
introduction

DTG
introduction

DTG
introduction

2010 2020 2030 2040

0%

20%

40%

60%

0%

20%

40%

60%

0%

20%

40%

60%

0%

20%

40%

60%

Calendar year

N
N

R
T

I T
D

R
 (

in
 %

)

C
DTG
introduction

DTG
introduction

DTG
introduction

DTG
introduction

2010 2020 2030 2040

0%

20%

40%

60%

0%

20%

40%

60%

0%

20%

40%

60%

0%

20%

40%

60%

Calendar year

N
N

R
T

I T
D

R
 (

in
 %

)

D

Fig C: Level of NNRTI PDR according to di�erent levels of DTG-eligible women (colors), and di�erent strategies
of DTG-introduction. Panel A: no DTG-introduction; panel B: DTG used as a �rst-line regimen; panel C: DTG
used for all patients; panel D: DTG used for all patients, assuming an OR of failure of 2 when having NRTI-
resistance. The solid lines correspond to the simulations with the �xed parameter values and the shaded areas
represent the 95% sensitivity ranges.

Supplementary Material December 4, 2020 13

Anthony Hauser & al.

2020 2030 2040

−40%

−20%

0%

−40%

−20%

0%

−40%

−20%

0%

−40%

−20%

0%

Calendar year

D
iff

er
en

ce
 in

 N
N

R
T

I T
D

R
 (

in
 %

)
A

2020 2030 2040

−40%

−20%

0%

−40%

−20%

0%

−40%

−20%

0%

−40%

−20%

0%

Calendar year

D
iff

er
en

ce
 in

 N
N

R
T

I T
D

R
 (

in
 %

)

B

2020 2030 2040

−40%

−20%

0%

−40%

−20%

0%

−40%

−20%

0%

−40%

−20%

0%

Calendar year

D
iff

er
en

ce
 in

 N
N

R
T

I T
D

R
 (

in
 %

)

C

Only men on DTG

All men and women not of childbearing age on DTG

All men and women not at risk of pregnancy on DTG

All men and women on DTG

Fig D: Di�erence in level of NNRTI PDR from 2020 to 2040 between the di�erent strategies of DTG-introduction
and the scenario where DTG is not introduced. Panel A: DTG used as a �rst-line regimen; panel B: DTG used
for all patients; panel C: DTG used for all patients, assuming an OR of DTG-failure of 2 when having NRTI-